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Men's ski jacket BLIZZARD-Ski Jacket Leogang, red/black

Reference number

S 781043
M 781044
L 781045
XL 781046
XXL 781047

Suggested retail price: 249.99 € s DPH

Description

Blizzard men's jacket. The ski windbreaker is designed in a modern sports design. The strong side of the ski jacket
is its excellent water resistance and breathability. Taped seams are a plus. A windbreaker for skiing is a guarantee

Ean number

8592772110251
8592772110268
8592772110275
8592772110282
8592772110299

Quantity
2 ks

3+

3+

3+

3+

of a high degree of mobility. Thanks to the classic cut, the waterproof jacket fits every body type.

The ski jacket has a practical removable hood that comes in handy in cold weather. The benefit of the windbreaker
for skiing is the extra durable YKK zippers. A pleasant lining ensures comfort. The snow belt prevents snow from
penetrating the jacket. Two side pockets and two inner zipped pockets hide your mobile phone, keys and other
small items. There is also a ski pass pocket on the sleeve. The Blizzard branded jacket is an excellent choice for

skiing, winter sports and winter outdoor activities.

Product details:

2-stretch material

DWR waterproof finish

water resistance: 10,000 mm
breathability: 10,000 g/m2
classic cut

wide range of motion

YKK zippers

removable hood

two side pockets with zipper
ski pass pocket on the sleeve
internal pockets

elastic cuffs
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pleasant lining

snow belt

all seams taped

reflective logos

composition of the wind-resistant lining: 100% polyester



