Men's ski jacket BLIZZARD-Ski Jacket Leogang, red/black



Available sizes	Reference number	Ean number	Quantity
S	781043	8592772110251	2 ks
Μ	781044	8592772110268	3+
L	781045	8592772110275	3+
XL	781046	8592772110282	3+
XXL	781047	8592772110299	3+

Suggested retail price: 249.99 € s DPH

Description

Blizzard men's jacket. The ski windbreaker is designed in a modern sports design. The strong side of the ski jacket is its excellent water resistance and breathability. Taped seams are a plus. A windbreaker for skiing is a guarantee of a high degree of mobility. Thanks to the classic cut, the waterproof jacket fits every body type.

The ski jacket has a practical removable hood that comes in handy in cold weather. The benefit of the windbreaker for skiing is the extra durable YKK zippers. A pleasant lining ensures comfort. The snow belt prevents snow from penetrating the jacket. Two side pockets and two inner zipped pockets hide your mobile phone, keys and other small items. There is also a ski pass pocket on the sleeve. The Blizzard branded jacket is an excellent choice for skiing, winter sports and winter outdoor activities.

Product details:

- 2-stretch material
- DWR waterproof finish
- water resistance: 10,000 mm
- breathability: 10,000 g/m2
- classic cut
- wide range of motion
- YKK zippers
- removable hood
- two side pockets with zipper
- ski pass pocket on the sleeve
- internal pockets
- elastic cuffs

- pleasant lining
- snow belt
- all seams taped
- reflective logos
- composition of the wind-resistant lining: 100% polyester